Welt/Loose (7)
4
5
6
Select Seat Style
Select Depth
Note: Add (L) at the end to order a larger depth (44” inch overall)
verses our standard depth (40” overall).*

For ExAmpLE: to order a Track Arm (1), Box Back with Welt/Loose Back (7) and Wedge Foot Base (6) on a Left Arm
Sofa (-39) with a Flat Front Seat (F) and Large Depth (L) you would submit an order like this:   176-39FL
HOW TO ORDER:
Fan Pleated Arm (2)
1 - Track Arm 7 - English Arm 8 - Sock Arm 9 - Panel Arm
3 - Box Border Back
Semi Attached
5 - Knife Edge Back with Welt
Semi Attached
6 - Knife Edge Back with Welt
Loose
7 - Box Border Back
Loose
5 - 7 1/2” Skirted Base 6 - Wedge Foot Base 7 - Upholstered Base 9 - Bun Foot Base
Last 2 Digits Are Our Standard numbers For SOFA, LOVESEAT, ETC.
86  Sofa- 89”     3 over 3
83  Sofa- 80”     3 over 3
87  Sofa- 94”     3 over 3
66  Sofa- 89”     2 over 2
63  Sofa- 80”     2 over 2
67  Sofa- 94”     2 over 2
85  Loveseat
84  Chair
80  Ottoman
89  Queen Sleeper- 88”      3 over 3
79  Full Sleeper- 80”      3 over 3
99  Queen Sleeper- 94”      3 over 3
69  Queen Sleeper- 88”     2 over 2
68  Full Sleeper- 80”  2 over 2
A9  Queen Sleeper- 94” 2 over 2
47  LAF Twin Sleeper
48  RAF Twin Sleeper
31  LAF Loveseat
32  RAF Loveseat
38  RAF Sofa 3 over 3
39  LAF Sofa 3 over 3
46  RAF Sofa 2 over 2
49  LAF Sofa 2 over 2
28  RAF Queen Sleeper 3 over 3
29  LAF Queen Sleeper 3 over 3
58  RAF Queen Sleeper 2 over 2
59  LAF Queen Sleeper 2 over 2
43  LAF Corner Sofa 3 over 3
44  RAF Corner Sofa 3 over 3
53  LAF Corner Sofa 2 over 2
54  RAF Corner Sofa 2 over 2
34  Quarter Round
33  Armless Loveseat
37  Armless Chair
41  LAF Chaise
42  RAF Chaise
35  Corner
13  LAF One Arm Chair
14  RAF One Arm Chair
1 - Track Arm 7 - English Arm 8 - Sock Arm 9 - Panel Arm
3 - Box Border Back
Semi Attached
5 - Knife Edge Back with Welt
Semi Attached
6 - Knife Edge Back with Welt
Loose
7 - Box Border Back
Loose
5 - 7 1/2” Skirted Base 6 - Wedge Foot Base 7 - Upholstered Base 9 - Bun Foot Base
Last 2 Digits Are Our Standard numbers For SOFA, LOVESEAT, ETC.
86  Sofa- 89”     3 over 3
83  Sofa- 80”     3 over 3
87  Sofa- 94”     3 over 3
66  Sofa- 89”     2 over 2
63  Sofa- 80”     2 over 2
67  Sofa- 94”     2 over 2
85  Loveseat
84  Chair

For ExAmpLE: to order a Track Arm (1), Box Back with Welt/Loose Back (7) and Wedge Foot Base (6) on a
Left Arm Sofa (-39) with a Flat Front Seat (F) and Large Depth (L) you would submit an order like this:  176-39FL
HOW TO ORDER:
MADE IN USA
CUSTOM SELECT
STYLE
TRACK (1) AND
ENGLISH (7) ARM
SOCK (8) AND
PANEL (9) ARM
INSIDE
WIDTH
SEAT
DEPTH
SEAT
HEIGHT
ARM
HEIGHT
13 LAF ONE ARM CHAIR W29 D40 H39 W32 D40 H39 23 22 20 26
14 RAF ONE ARM CHAIR W29 D40 H39 W32 D40 H39 23 22 20 26
28 RAF QUEEN SLEEPER W77 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
29 LAF QUEEN SLEEPER W77 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
31 LAF LOVESEAT W53 D40 H39 W56 D40 H39 22 20 26
32 RAF LOVESEAT W53 D40 H39 W56 D40 H39 22 20 26
33 ARMLESS LOVESEAT W46 D40 H39 W46 D40 H39 22 20
34 QUARTER ROUND W71 D42 H39 W71 D42 H39 22 20
35 CORNER W40 D40 H39 W40 D40 H39 20
37 ARMLESS CHAIR W24 D40 H39 W24 D40 H39 22 20
38 RAF SOFA W77 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
39 LAF SOFA W77 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
41 LAF CHAISE W29 D40 H39 W32 D65 H39 23 47 20 26
42 RAF CHAISE W29 D40 H39 W32 D65 H39 23 47 20 26
43 LAF CORNER SOFA W92 D40 H39 W95 D40 H39 74 22 20 26
44 RAF CORNER SOFA W92 D40 H39 W95 D40 H39 74 22 20 26
46 RAF SOFA 2/2 W77 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
47 LAF TWIN SLEEPER W53 D40 H39 W56 D40 H39 22 20 26
48 RAF TWIN SLEEPER W53 D40 H39 W56 D40 H39 22 20 26
49 LAF SOFA 2/2 W77 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
CUSTOM SELECT
STYLE
TRACK (1) AND
ENGLISH (7) ARM
SOCK (8) AND
PANEL (9) ARM
INSIDE
WIDTH
SEAT
DEPTH
SEAT
HEIGHT
ARM
HEIGHT
53 LAF CORNER SOFA 2/2 W92 D40 H39 W95 D40 H39 74 22 20 26
54 RAF CORNER SOFA 2/2 W92 D40 H39 W95 D40 H39 74 22 20 26
58 RAF Q SLEEPER 2/2 W77 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
59 LAF Q SLEEPER 2/2 W77 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
63 SOFA W74 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 62 22 20 26
66 SOFA W83 D40 H39 W89 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
67 QUEEN SLEEPER W83 D40 H39 W89 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
68 FULL SLEEPER W74 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 62 22 20 26
69 SOFA W88 D40 H39 W94 D40 H39 76 22 20 26
79 FULL SLEEPER W74 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 62 22 20 26
80 OTTOMAN W31 D21 H18 W31 D21 H18
83 SOFA W74 D40 H39 W80 D40 H39 62 22 20 26
84 CHAIR W36 D40 H39 W42 D40 H39 23 22 20 26
85 LOVESEAT W60 D40 H39 W66 D40 H39 46 22 20 26
86 SOFA W83 D40 H39 W89 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
87 SOFA W88 D40 H39 W94 D40 H39 76 22 20 26
89 QUEEN SLEEPER W83 D40 H39 W89 D40 H39 70 22 20 26
99 QUEEN SLEEPER W88 D40 H39 W94 D40 H39 76 22 20 26
A9 QUEEN SLEEPER W88 D40 H39 W94 D40 H39 76 22 20 26C
us
to